		E PHILIPPINE INC.	INVESTIGATION REPORT FORM (IRF)					
	Ring Road LISP II, Bro one No. (049) 5457-7	Control No.:		Date Issued				
Fax No	. (049) 545-6302	0053		250205				
Customer	ustomer CANON BUSINESS MACHINE PHILS.			REXEL ALMARIO				
ltem Code	FX2-4185-000-R	MFG	Department	PRODUCTION	N			
Item Description	Z10_BOX-ACC-5	55	Date of Detection	ection 250131				
Job Order Number	JO-F-25-72-1		Section Detected	ion Detected QA SCREENING				
	LLUSTRATION C	OF THE PROBLEM						
			Lot Quantity (pcs	s) Reject (Qty (pcs) Reject %			
-			1996	5	56 2.81			
1			Nature of Defect:					
		SCORING						
		Requirement:						
See a		0	Light scoring is acceptable					
-			Actual					
··L.				Heavy scorin	ig end to er	nd		
NO. OF OC	CURENCE	DISPOSITION	AREA OF OCC	CURENCE / OR	RIGIN CONTENT			
First		Hold	Slotter	Gluing		Material		
Recurrence	No.:1	Special Acceptance	EQOS	Vertical		Dimension		
Date.: 250131		For Rework Reject / Disposal	Diecut Detaching	Others HANDLI	NG	Appearance Process / Method		
lssued by		Checked by	Approved	l by	Received by (Receiving Section)			
LESTER JOHN DI	OSO 250205	CHARLENE JAN MARIE FLORES 250205	MICHAEL CASILLAI	NO 250210	GERALD I	DE GUZMAN 250210		
		I. INVESTIGATION /	ANALYSIS					
DIRECT CAUSE: (A	nalyze the reasor	n of occurence, why it happened?)						
System / Training								
Doging (Teoling								
Design / Toolings								
Process / Material								

WHY 1: W1 Deep impression on the item surface resulted to Scoring. r nW2 Due to mounting of Eperan cushion all over the die blade.

K	\mathcal{P}	KANEPAC No. 5 Ring Road LIS Telephone No. (049 Fax No. (049) 545-0	SP II, Brgy. La M 9) 5457-7166 to	lesa, Calamba			. INVESTIGATION REPORT FORM (IRF)			
INDIR	ECT CA	USE: (Analyze tl	he reason of	occurrence,	why it leake	d?)				
Syste	m / Tra	ining								
Desig	n / Too	lings								
Proce	ss / Ma	terial								
WHY 1	: N/A									
					FINAL CO	DNCLUSION				
CORR	ECTIVE	ACTION: (Action	ns to be done	to ensure t	hat the prob	lem will not happ	pen again)	WHO / WHEN		
Proce	ss / Ma	terial								
WHY 1	: Req	uest for back to ze	ero re layout of	die blade.				Production Leaders // 2025-03-19		
WHY 2: TRAINING ON PROPER USAGE OF EJECTOR SPONGE (CITO) FOR TH					E (CITO) FOR	THE STANDARDIZA	CITO // 2025-03-19			
IMME	DIATE A	ACTION: (Action	to be done to	o contain/ te	mporary cor	rect the problem	found)			
A. Sorting Result					C. Reworking					
		Location	Total Stock	NG	Total Good	Rework Quantit	ty	n/a		
RM		n/a	0	0	0	Total Good		0		
WIP		n/a	0	0	0					
FG		n/a	0	0	0	Rework PPM (Go	od)	0		
B. Orie	entation									
Date			2025-0	04-01		Time	03:59			
Title	n/a									
Attend	ees	n/a								
	Prepared By:						Approved By:			
	GERALD DE GUZMAN 250410					REXEL ALMARIO 250507				
						Department Head				

KANEPACKAGE PHILIPPINE INC No. 5 Ring Road LISP II, Brgy. La Mesa, Calamba City, Laguna Telephone No. (049) 5457-7166 to 69 Fax No. (049) 545-6302	INVESTIGATION REPORT FORM (IRF)
II. QA ROOTCAUSE VERIFICATION (To be filled out by QA In-ch	harge)
Date Conducted: 2025-02-05	PIC: M.ASIS
Identified Rootcause	Recommendation
Due to mounting of Eperan cushion all over the die-blade.	Revision of WI-PR-003-004 Guidelines in using Diecut Blade Ejector
III. CORRECTIVE ACTION VERIFICATION (To be filled out by OA	(In-charge)

III. CORRECTIVE ACTION VERIFICATION (To be filled out by QA In-charge)										
	Checked By:	Date	Implemented?	Running	JO Number	Date	NG Qty	Lot Qty		
1st Verification of Action	M. ASIS	2025-03-18	[/]Yes []No	1st	JO-F-25-509-2	250503	0	2000		
2nd Verification of Action	M. ASIS	2025-05-03	[/]Yes []No	2nd	JO-F-25-562-3	250508	0	2000		
3rd Verification of Action	M. ASIS	2025-05-28	[/]Yes []No	3rd	JO-F-25-591-14	250517	0	2000		
Effectiveness of Action	M. ASIS	2025-05-28	[/]Yes []No	4th	JO-F-25-615-5	250524	0	2000		
Remarks: Attached the rev work instruction based on (liecut blade ejector) -	5th	JO-F-25-661-12	250528	0	2000			
		IV	. CLOSURE							
Status			Re	Remarks						
Still Open	5	5 consecutive lots running with no detected defects. Corrective actions were effective								
	Proce	Process Owner Acknowledgment: (Receiving Section)								
RHODORA MIRANDA 2 07:41	50618 RHODORA		GERALD DE GUZMAN 250626 02:04			N/A				
QA Head		Management	Line	e Leader		Department Head				
Date: 25252525-06-18 Date: 25252525-06-26			Date: 25252525	Date: 25252525-06-26 Date: -						